
 

 

 

 

 

 

B.Sc. Optometry Fifth Allotment ( 2021-22 Academic year) 
30/11/2021 to 03/12/2021 

 
General  Merit  

 
SI.No 

 
Application No 

 
Name of Student 

 
Total Marks 

 
Average marks 

 
1 

 
1004 

 
Jyothika Raghavan 

 
499 

 
83.17% 

 
2 

 
1064 

 
Fathima Salam 

 
494 

 
82.33% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


